
Religious Education Schedule (9:40am – 10:45am) 

2023-2024 

Sunday, September 10, 2023 

Sunday, September 17, 2023 

Sunday, September 24, 2023 

Sunday, October 1, 2023 

Sunday, October 15, 2023 

Sunday, October 22, 2023 

Sunday, October 29, 2023 

Sunday, November 5, 2023 

Sunday, December 3, 2023 

Sunday, December 10, 2023 

Sunday, December 17, 2023 

Sunday, January 7, 2024 

Sunday, January 21, 2024 

Sunday, January 28, 2024 

Sunday, February 4, 2024 

Sunday, February 11, 2024 

Sunday, February 25, 2024 

Sunday, March 3, 2024 

Sunday, March 17, 2024 

Sunday, March 24, 2024 

Sunday, April 14, 2024 

Sunday, April 21, 2024 

Sunday, April 28, 2024 

Sunday, May 5, 2024 

* Dates, times & events are subject to change.

Please contact Margaret Lewis at faithformation@spccgnv.org with any questions. 
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